

D/L- 4
08/05/2025
Ct. No.-6
Aritra

C.O. 3248 of 2024
Shuvasree Ray (Dam)
Vs.
Sugata Dam

Mr. W.A. Dafadar
....for the petitioner

For want of determination let the matter go out of
the list.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)